8 0.6 kg
9 0.6 kg
10 0.6 kg
11 0.6 kg
12 0.6 kg
13 0.6 kg

9 1.0 kg
10 1.0 kg
11 1.0 kg
12 1.0 kg
13 1.0 kg
14 1.0 kg
15 1.0 kg

57 1.0 kg
58 1.0 kg
59 1.0 kg
60 1.0 kg
61 1.0 kg
62 1.0 kg
63 1.0 kg
64 1.0 kg
65 1.0 kg
66 1.0 kg
67 1.0 kg

14 1.5 kg
15 1.5 kg
16 1.5 kg
17 1.5 kg
18 1.5 kg

50 1.5 kg
51 1.5 kg
52 1.5 kg
53 1.5 kg
54 1.5 kg
55 1.5 kg
56 1.5 kg
57 1.5 kg
58 1.5 kg
59 1.5 kg

16 1.75 kg
17 1.75 kg
18 1.75 kg

15 2.0 kg
16 2.0 kg
17 2.0 kg
18 2.0 kg
19 2.0 kg
20 2.0 kg
21 2.0 kg
22 2.0 kg
23 2.0 kg
24 2.0 kg
25 2.0 kg
26 2.0 kg
27 2.0 kg

10.61
12.24
16.32
17.30
24.38
24.82

21.92
20.36
21.10
21.38
35.24
38.44
30.14

40.26

40.32
34.49
22.01
36.24

34.59
33.49
31.84

26.20
35.86
39.96
38.76
33.54

37.47

36.54

31.66
32.67
34.23
33.79
32.79

34.66
42.70
4412

29.52
32.37
38.12
39.70
39.34
37.76
37.70
41.88
38.90
22.20
36.52
35.80
34.88

Aldersrekord Diskus

Magnus Eriksson-80
Mikael Broman-76
Dan Larsson-73
Olle Jakobsson-76
Ludvig Sjoberg-05
Isac Nordin-90

Niklas Danielsson-65
Peter Letskog-64
Niklas Danielsson-65
Jan Karlsson-62
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mattias Karlsson-89

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Ake Holmlin-54
Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Per Ake Stromberg-70
Mikael Persson-67
Per Arne Persson-51
Hans Wallin-48

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67

Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Per Arne Persson-51
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Bengt Salomonsson-57
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67

Askersund
Askersund
Glanshammar
Askersund
Hallsberg
Askersund

Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Orebro/U
Linkoping
Askersund

Askersund
Hogby

Askersund
Askersund

L’loret de Mar, Spa

Nice, Fra
Askersund
Askersund

Hallsberg
Vasteras
Stockholm/S
Orebro/U
Hallsberg

Vretstorp

Glanshammar

Askersund
Hallsberg
Glanshammar
Wedevag
Hallsberg

Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Norrkoping

Hallsberg
Asbro
Glanshammar
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Eksharad
Malmo
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Asbro
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Vretstorp

1988
1985
1983
1987
2017
2003

1974
1974
1976
1974
1980
1981
2004

2007

2010
2011
2016
2013

2015
2016
2017

1984
1985
1983
1968
1966

2000

2003

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

1986
1984
1985

1985
1967
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1981
1992
1993
1994



28 2.0 kg
29 2.0 kg
30 2.0 kg
31 2.0 kg
32 2.0 kg
33 2.0 kg
34 2.0 kg
35 2.0 kg
36 2.0 kg
37 2.0 kg
38 2.0 kg
39 2.0 kg
40 2.0 kg
41 2.0 kg
42 2.0 kg
43 2.0 kg
44 2.0 kg
45 2.0 kg
46 2.0 kg
47 2.0 kg
48 2.0 kg
49 2.0 kg
50 2.0 kg
51 2.0 kg
52 2.0 kg
53 2.0 kg
54 2.0 kg
55 2.0 kg
56 2.0 kg
57 2.0 kg
58 2.0 kg
59 2.0 kg
60 2.0 kg

34.54
34.20
32.32
31.04
30.38
32.32
36.44
36.24
34.30
33.78
32.36
35.10
34.14
28.60
26.05
30.78

15.78
31.50
21.93
16.89
21.40
32.03

29.97

29.83
28.97
28.62
27.93
25.33

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Tore Persson-35
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Boérje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Johan Eisler-76
Borje Nordin-50

Peter Frih-71
Borje Nordin-50

Ewan Dowding-70

Jorgen Kron-69
Tore Persson-35
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Vretstorp
Motala

Asbro
Glanshammar
Kopparberg
Eura, Fin
Asbro
Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Fjugesta
Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Goteborg/S
Uddevalla
Hallsberg
Glanshammar

Askersund
Orebro/U
Askersund
Askersund
Glanshammar
Vretstorp

Glanshammar

Hallsberg
Glanshammar
Wedevag
Hallsberg
Glanshammar

1978
1979
1965
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
2018
1993

2016
1996
2017
2017
1984
2000

2003

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010



9 400g
10 400g
11 400g
12 400g
13 400g

11 600 g
12 600 g
13 600 g
14 600 g
15 600 g
16 600 g

60 600 g
61 600 g
62 600 g
63 600 g

16 700 g

50 700 g
51700¢g
52700¢g
53700g
54 700 g
55700g
56 700 g
57 700 g
58 700 g

15 800 g
16 800 g
17 800 g
18 800 g
19 800 g
20 800 g
21800 g
22 800 g
23800 g
24 800 g
25800 g
26 800 g
27 800 g
28 800 g
29 800 g
30 800 g
31 800 g
32 800 g
33 800 g
34 800 g
35 800 g
36 800 g
37 800 g
38 800 g
39 800 g
40 800 g
41800 g
42 800 g
43 800 g
44 800 g
45 800 g

19.42
23.12
23.66
35.16
29.72

21.10
32.47
36.30
40.44
43.96
45.74

31.73

34.62

36.09

38.19

36.36

39.15

28.92
39.82
43.20
46.22
49.38
47.30
40.72
41.82
24.90
2714

4412

44.72
43.30
37.50

42.90

43.00
48.40
42.96
41.02

22.30
38.66

Aldersrekord Spjut

Mats Ake Lindberg-72
Mats Ake Lindberg-72

Johan Jansson-70
Johan Jansson-70
Mattias Sadbom-89
Niklas Danielsson-65
Rutger Skugge-54
Jan Lundstrom-63
Johan Jansson-70
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Mattias Karlsson-89

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Johan Jansson-70

Magnus Johansson-69

Mikael Persson-67

Magnus Johansson-69
Magnus Johansson-69
Magnus Johansson-69

Fredrik Degerman-63
Tore Persson-35

Bengt Salomonsson-57
Bengt Salomonsson-57

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Gunnar Erikson-40
Borje Nordin-50

Orebro/U
Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Hallsberg
Vretstorp

Asbro

Asbro
Orebro/U
Glanshammar
Hallsberg
Hallsberg

Hallsberg

Katrineholm
Orebro/U

Valjakoski, Fin

Poznan, Pol
Ljubljana, Slo

Askersund
Hallsberg
Hallsberg
Norrképing
Orebro/U
Sodertalje
Orebro/U
Asbro
Asbro
Asbro

Orebro/U

Orebro
Spanga
Asbro

Kopparberg

Karlskrona
Hallsberg
Lund
Orebro/U

Asbro
Uddevalla

1981
1982
1981
1982
2002

1976
1966
1976
1984
1982
1983

2010

2013

2005

2000

2006

2008

1985
1985
1984
1986
1987
1988
1984
1957
1980
1981

1976

1978
1979
1980

1982

1984
1985
1986
1987

1980
1991



46 800 g 38.98 Borje Nordin-50 Malmé/H 1996



11 2 kg
12 2 kg

13 3 kg
13 4 kg

14 4 kg
15 4 kg

14 5 kg (5.5)
15 5 kg (5.5)
16 5 kg (5.5)

60 5 kg

17 6 kg (6.25)
18 6 kg (6.25)

57 6 kg

15 7.26 kg
16 7.26 kg
17 7.26 kg
18 7.26 kg
19 7.26 kg
20 7.26 kg
21 7.26 kg
22 7.26 kg
23 7.26 kg
24 7.26 kg
25 7.26 kg
26 7.26 kg
27 7.26 kg
28 7.26 kg
29 7.26 kg
30 7.26 kg
31 7.26 kg
32 7.26 kg
33 7.26 kg
34 7.26 kg
35 7.26 kg
36 7.26 kg
37 7.26 kg
38 7.26 kg
39 7.26 kg
40 7.26 kg
41 7.26 kg
42 7.26 kg
43 7.26 kg
44 7.26 kg
45 7.26 kg
46 7.26 kg
47 7.26 kg
48 7.26 kg
49 7.26 kg
50 7.26 kg
51 7.26 kg
52 7.26 kg
53 7.26 kg
54 7.26 kg
55 7.26 kg

17.35

23.10

24.42
27.58
29.84

20.98
34.44
39.12

25.65

33.80
40.56

21.63

20.42
31.12
34.58
33.90
34.14
31.70
30.98
22.26
28.06
43.36

26.68

22.26

25.38
27.44

15.06

Aldersrekord Sligga

Rasmus Blomstrand-98

Isac Nordin-90

Mikael Persson-67
Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Isac Nordin-90

Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Per Ake Stromberg-70
Per Ake Stréomberg-70

Borje Nordin-50

Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67

Borje Nordin-50

Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Per Ake Stréomberg-70
Per Ake Stromberg-70
Mikael Persson-67
Per Ake Stromberg-70
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Tore Persson-35
Goran Karlsson-61
Nils Eriksson-35

Borje Nordin-50
Tore Persson-35

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Tore Persson-35

Wedevag

Askersund

Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Askersund

Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Hallsberg

Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Wedevag

Orebro/U
Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Sodertilje
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Asbro
Hallsberg
Orebro/O

Orebro/S
Asbro

Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Hallsberg

2009

2003

1980
1984
2005

1984
1985
1986

2010

1984
1985

2007

1985
1986
1987
1985
1989
1987
1988
1967
1984
1959

1980

1967

1984
1985

1984



56 7.26 kg
57 7.26 kg
58

59 7.26 kg

14 9.08 kg
15 9.08 kg

60 9.08 kg
61 9.08 kg
62 9.08 kg
63 9.08 kg

54 11.34 kg
55

56

57 11.34 kg
14 15.0 kg
17 15.0 kg

34 15.0 kg

19.28

18.88

6.90 i

1241

10.65 i

9.67 i

10.51

10.46 i

6.33

9.72

9.52

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Aldersrekord Vikt

Daniel Karlsson-98

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Per Ake Stromberg-70
Mikael Persson-67

Borje Nordin-50

Wedevag

Hallsberg

Bollnas

Bollnas
Bollnas
Karlskrona

Askersund

Boras
Asbro
Asbro

Asbro

2007

2009

2012

2010

2012

2013

2004

2007

1984

1984

1984



9 5 kamp
10 5 kamp
11 5 kamp
12 5 kamp
13 5 kamp
14 5 kamp
15 5 kamp
16 5 kamp
17 5 kamp
18 5 kamp
19 5 kamp
20 5 kamp
21 5 kamp
22 5 kamp
23 5 kamp
24 5 kamp
25 5 kamp
26 5 kamp
27 5 kamp
28 5 kamp
29 5 kamp
30 5 kamp
31 5 kamp
32 5 kamp
33 5 kamp
34 5 kamp
35 5 kamp
36 5 kamp
37 5 kamp
38 5 kamp
39 5 kamp
40 5 kamp
41 5 kamp
42 5 kamp
43 5 kamp
44 5 kamp
45 5 kamp
46 5 kamp
47 5 kamp
48 5 kamp
49 5 kamp
50 5 kamp
51 5 kamp
52 5 kamp
53 5 kamp
54 5 kamp
55 5 kamp
56 5 kamp
57 5 kamp
58 5 kamp
59 5 kamp
60 5 kamp
61 5 kamp
62 5 kamp
63 5 kamp

13 6 kamp
14 6 kamp

15 8 kamp
16 8 kamp

1211e
1737m
2328b
3580e
3485e
2051m

2100
2517e
2302

2513

2867
3124e
2952¢
2613e
3071
3075e

2896
2632e

2430e

3504e

3506e

1985e

2606e

2957m
3177m

4667e
4393e

Aldersrekord Mangkamp

Mattias Karlsson-89
Borje Samuelsson
Borje Samuelsson
Roger Haglund-71
Mattias Karlssson-89
Bernt Andersson-52

Henrik Andersson-69
Henrik Andersson-69
Tomas Jonsson-59

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Jan Karlsson-62
Par Kallman-72

Mattias Karlsson-89
Mikael Persson-67

Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Vretstorp
Glanshammar
Orebro/U
Asbro

Hallsberg
Orebro/U
Vretstorp

Orebro/T

Vretstorp
Karlskrona
Spanga
Orebro/U
Hallsberg
Hallsberg

Hallsberg
Orebro/U

Uddevalla

Valjakoski, Fin

Poznan, Pol

Ljubljana, Slo

Katrineholm

Orebro/U
Frovi

Orebro/U
Glanshammar

1998
1993
1994
1983
2002
1966

1986
1987
1978

1972

1977
1978
1979
1982
1984
1985

1986
1987

1990

2000

2006

2008

2013

1975
1986

2004
1983



15 9 kamp
16 9 kamp

15 10 kamp
16 10 kamp
17 10 kamp
18 10 kamp
19 10 kamp
20 10 kamp
21 10 kamp
22 10 kamp
23 10 kamp
24 10 kamp
25 10 kamp
26 10 kamp
27 10 kamp
28 10 kamp
29 10 kamp
30 10 kamp
31 10 kamp
32 10 kamp
33 10 kamp
34 10 kamp

2386e
5358e

3157m
3545m
4447e
4570e
4665e

4092
4251

5325
4893
5442

5125e

Peter Stenbrink-73
Par Kallman-72

Soren Pettersson-52
Per Arne Persson-51
Patrik Johansson-69
Henrik Andersson-69
Henrik Andersson-69

Tomas Jonsson-59
Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50
Boérje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Askersund
Askersund

Asbro
Asbro
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Orebro/U
Orebro/T

Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Orebro/U

1988
1988

1967
1967
1986
1987
1988

1980
1972

1976
1977
1978

1984
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